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Maxwell KONADU

(Z=FRED)
Robert DABOU
Richard OFORI
Daniel DARKWAH
Amos FRIMPONG
Bashiru ABDUL
Kadri MOHAMMED
Abdul GANIU
Emmanuel Osei BAFOUR
Sabahn LARYEA
Samuel TETTEH
Gockel AHORTOR
Latif BLESSING
Evans MENSAH
Sadick ADAMS
Richard ARTHUR
Lawson BEKUI
Emmanuel OCRAN
Musah IBRAHIM

OFFICIAL PARTNER

1972.12.04

FFRH
1990.11.10
1993.11.01
1991.10.10
1991.11.18
1992.04.17
1996.03.07
1996.06.12
1994.06.04
1995.12.12
1996.07.28
1996.09.05
1996.12.30
1998.02.09
1990.01.01
1993.09.29
1994.08.12
1996.02.19
1996.11.16

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

KIRIN

aﬁ%\as

Fi &
ASHGOLD FC
WA ALL STARS FC
ADUANA STARS FC
ASANTE KOTOKO FC
DREAMS FC
ASHGOLD FC
WA ALL STARS FC
ASHGOLD FC
HEARTS OF OAK SC
WAFA SC
INTER ALLIES FC
LIBERTY
INTER ALLIES FC
BEREKUM CHELSEA FC
WA ALL STARS FC
DREAMS FC
WA ALL STARS FC
HEARTS OF OAK SC



